
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Bill Wood 1.325 Ron Tilley 50-3X
Ron Tilley 1.375 Brent Whaley 50-3X
Bill Wood 1.473 Don Robinett 50-2X
Steve Shongood 1.708 Brent Whaley 50-1X
Don Robinett 1.787 Don Robinett 50-1X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Wanye Booker 2.0320 Don Robinett 149-4X
Brent Whaley 2.0530 Wanye Booker 147-1X
Don Robinett 2.0767 Brent Whaley 143-4X
Steve Shongood 2.3270 Ron Tilley 143-4X
Bill Wood 2.4393 Jason Peterson 139-2X

v2-12J

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match

Match Summary

Tehama, CA
Tehama Shooters Association - 07/20/2024
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Relay- LG LG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Points

1 Wanye Booker 1/4 1 2 3
2 Don Robinett 2/9 3 1 4
3 Brent Whaley 2/6 2 3 5
4 Ron Tilley 2/2 8 4 12
5 Bill Wood 1/3 5 8 13
6 Steve Shongood 1/6 4 11 15
7 Bud Dean 1/1 9 6 15
8 Bruce Tyler 2/8 7 9 16
9 Fred Vonderscheer 2/5 6 12 18

10 Joe Cerami 1/5 11 7 18
11 Jason Peterson 2/1 13 5 18
12 Greg Noble 1/9 10 16 26
13 Sean Grimes-Tilley 2/7 17 10 27
14 Brad Eslinger 1/7 14 14 28
15 Justin Clester 2/4 15 13 28
16 Ed Cole 2/3 12 18 30
17 Carl Lovero 1/8 16 15 31
18 Bob Burgoyne 1/2 18 17 35

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA

Tehama Shooters Association - 07/20/2024

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Wanye Booker 1/4 1.793 2.152 2.151 2.0320
2 Brent Whaley 2/6 1.881 2.071 2.207 2.0530
3 Don Robinett 2/9 2.025 2.418 1.787 2.0767
4 Steve Shongood 1/6 2.303 1.708 2.970 2.3270
5 Bill Wood 1/3 1.473 1.325 4.520 2.4393
6 Fred Vonderscheer 2/5 2.618 2.456 2.466 2.5133
7 Bruce Tyler 2/8 2.661 3.458 2.527 2.8820
8 Ron Tilley 2/2 3.729 4.024 1.375 3.0427
9 Bud Dean 1/1 3.617 2.679 3.480 3.2587

10 Greg Noble 1/9 4.010 3.954 2.126 3.3633
11 Joe Cerami 1/5 3.965 3.408 2.827 3.4000
12 Ed Cole 2/3 4.212 4.083 2.812 3.7023
13 Jason Peterson 2/1 3.587 3.905 4.137 3.8763
14 Brad Eslinger 1/7 6.115 3.770 3.074 4.3197
15 Justin Clester 2/4 4.440 5.984 2.970 4.4647
16 Carl Lovero 1/8 3.539 4.725 5.397 4.5537
17 Sean Grimes-Tilley 2/7 4.805 5.368 4.800 4.9910
18 Bob Burgoyne 1/2 8.655 4.833 5.268 6.2520

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA

Tehama Shooters Association - 07/20/2024

Record:  1.4420
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X
nbrsa$

1 Don Robinett 2/9 50 1 49 1 50 2 149 4
2 Wanye Booker 1/4 49 1 49 0 49 0 147 1
3 Brent Whaley 2/6 50 1 50 3 43 0 143 4
4 Ron Tilley 2/2 46 0 47 1 50 3 143 4
5 Jason Peterson 2/1 47 2 47 0 45 0 139 2
6 Bud Dean 1/1 46 0 48 1 45 0 139 1
7 Joe Cerami 1/5 46 1 47 0 46 0 139 1
8 Bill Wood 1/3 49 1 45 0 44 2 138 3
9 Bruce Tyler 2/8 45 1 48 1 43 0 136 2

10 Sean Grimes-Tilley 2/7 43 0 46 0 47 2 136 2
11 Steve Shongood 1/6 46 1 47 0 42 0 135 1
12 Fred Vonderscheer 2/5 48 0 47 1 40 0 135 1
13 Justin Clester 2/4 42 0 44 0 47 0 133 0
14 Brad Eslinger 1/7 44 1 39 0 49 0 132 1
15 Carl Lovero 1/8 46 0 47 1 37 0 130 1
16 Greg Noble 1/9 39 0 44 0 45 0 128 0
17 Bob Burgoyne 1/2 40 0 43 0 43 0 126 0
18 Ed Cole 2/3 33 0 40 0 49 1 122 1

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target
Record:  150-7X

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA

Tehama Shooters Association - 07/20/2024
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